
Maggiora 07 04 24 Epoca - Gara 1 A B C D1

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 1 - # 334 CHIAPPA V. 16:26.229
Tempo gara

1 2:11.436 + -07.-467 13:44:33.943

2 2:18.903 --------- 13:46:52.846

3 2:19.083 + 00.180 13:49:11.929

4 2:19.430 + 00.527 13:51:31.359

5 2:22.521 + 03.618 13:53:53.880

6 2:23.547 + 04.644 13:56:17.427

7 2:31.309 + 12.406 13:58:48.736

 Po. 2 - # 277 VELLANO P. + 16.878
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.746 + -01.-096 13:44:40.253

2 2:18.842 --------- 13:46:59.095

3 2:19.969 + 01.127 13:49:19.064

4 2:19.524 + 00.682 13:51:38.588

5 2:26.577 + 07.735 13:54:05.165

6 2:27.699 + 08.857 13:56:32.864

7 2:32.750 + 13.908 13:59:05.614

 Po. 3 - # 211 GOTTARDELLI F. + 26.559
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.532 + -06.-078 13:44:36.039

2 2:19.610 --------- 13:46:55.649

3 2:24.663 + 05.053 13:49:20.312

4 2:25.259 + 05.649 13:51:45.571

5 2:26.463 + 06.853 13:54:12.034

6 2:27.321 + 07.711 13:56:39.355

7 2:35.940 + 16.330 13:59:15.295

 Po. 4 - # 413 DALLARI G. + 32.935
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.298 + -05.-367 13:44:41.805

2 2:24.667 + 00.002 13:47:06.472

3 2:24.665 --------- 13:49:31.137

4 2:26.514 + 01.849 13:51:57.651

5 2:27.583 + 02.918 13:54:25.234

6 2:28.685 + 04.020 13:56:53.919

7 2:27.752 + 03.087 13:59:21.671

 Po. 5 - # 144 VERONESI M. + 48.024
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.258 + -02.-649 13:44:46.765

2 2:27.102 + 00.195 13:47:13.867

3 2:26.907 --------- 13:49:40.774

4 2:28.030 + 01.123 13:52:08.804

5 2:27.989 + 01.082 13:54:36.793

6 2:30.719 + 03.812 13:57:07.512

7 2:29.248 + 02.341 13:59:36.760

 Po. 6 - # 20 BERTONE E. + 1:26.420
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.584 + -03.-352 13:44:46.091

2 2:26.936 --------- 13:47:13.027

3 2:32.017 + 05.081 13:49:45.044

4 2:37.086 + 10.150 13:52:22.130

5 2:37.248 + 10.312 13:54:59.378

6 2:37.443 + 10.507 13:57:36.821

7 2:38.335 + 11.399 14:00:15.156

 Po. 7 - # 324 CASALI D. + 1:29.499
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.752 + 02.534 13:44:56.259

2 2:33.640 + 02.422 13:47:29.899

3 2:32.088 + 00.870 13:50:01.987

4 2:35.524 + 04.306 13:52:37.511

5 2:35.693 + 04.475 13:55:13.204

6 2:33.813 + 02.595 13:57:47.017

7 2:31.218 --------- 14:00:18.235

 Po. 8 - # 134 MANENTI R. + 1:59.377
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.693 + -05.-427 13:44:52.200

2 2:35.120 --------- 13:47:27.320

3 2:39.975 + 04.855 13:50:07.295

4 2:38.361 + 03.241 13:52:45.656

5 2:39.646 + 04.526 13:55:25.302

6 2:39.812 + 04.692 13:58:05.114

7 2:42.999 + 07.879 14:00:48.113

 Po. 9 - # 64 NEGRO W. + 2:09.052
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.937 + -03.-874 13:44:57.444

2 2:40.040 + 01.229 13:47:37.484

3 2:40.863 + 02.052 13:50:18.347

4 2:42.191 + 03.380 13:53:00.538

5 2:38.811 --------- 13:55:39.349

6 2:38.871 + 00.060 13:58:18.220

7 2:39.568 + 00.757 14:00:57.788

 Po. 10 - # 456 RUNGGALDIER G.+ 2:15.054
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.682 + 04.302 13:45:05.189

2 2:39.098 + 00.718 13:47:44.287

3 2:38.380 --------- 13:50:22.667

4 2:40.807 + 02.427 13:53:03.474

5 2:40.888 + 02.508 13:55:44.362

6 2:39.973 + 01.593 13:58:24.335

7 2:39.455 + 01.075 14:01:03.790

 Po. 11 - # 48 CORTI R. + 2:24.453
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.287 + 05.208 13:45:03.794

2 2:36.973 + 00.894 13:47:40.767

3 2:36.079 --------- 13:50:16.846

4 2:41.527 + 05.448 13:52:58.373

5 2:40.212 + 04.133 13:55:38.585

6 2:41.812 + 05.733 13:58:20.397

7 2:52.792 + 16.713 14:01:13.189

 Po. 12 - # 177 RIPPA F. + 2:39.376
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.775 + -04.-408 13:45:00.282

2 2:42.183 --------- 13:47:42.465

3 2:45.560 + 03.377 13:50:28.025

4 2:45.864 + 03.681 13:53:13.889

5 2:42.456 + 00.273 13:55:56.345

6 2:44.720 + 02.537 13:58:41.065

7 2:47.047 + 04.864 14:01:28.112

 Po. 13 - # 98 PECORA S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.937 + 02.651 13:45:01.444

2 2:40.247 + 03.961 13:47:41.691

3 2:39.273 + 02.987 13:50:20.964

4 2:38.618 + 02.332 13:52:59.582

5 2:36.286 --------- 13:55:35.868

6 3:14.557 + 38.271 13:58:50.425

 Po. 14 - # 218 GORINI C. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.816 + -02.-700 13:45:03.323

2 2:48.448 + 04.932 13:47:51.771

3 2:43.516 --------- 13:50:35.287

4 2:45.593 + 02.077 13:53:20.880

5 2:45.999 + 02.483 13:56:06.879

6 2:44.645 + 01.129 13:58:51.524

 Po. 15 - # 241 FUNES A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:44.746 + 00.972 13:45:07.253

2 2:43.774 --------- 13:47:51.027

3 2:48.812 + 05.038 13:50:39.839

4 2:47.304 + 03.530 13:53:27.143

5 2:52.193 + 08.419 13:56:19.336

6 2:50.822 + 07.048 13:59:10.158

 Po. 16 - # 156 GENTILINI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:44.310 + -05.-271 13:45:06.817

2 2:49.581 --------- 13:47:56.398

3 2:52.645 + 03.064 13:50:49.043

4 2:54.656 + 05.075 13:53:43.699

5 2:52.714 + 03.133 13:56:36.413

6 2:53.511 + 03.930 13:59:29.924

 Po. 17 - # 437 RAMAZZOTTI C. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:00.950 + 12.360 13:45:23.457

2 2:54.626 + 06.036 13:48:18.083

3 2:48.590 --------- 13:51:06.673

4 2:51.472 + 02.882 13:53:58.145

5 2:54.956 + 06.366 13:56:53.101

6 2:53.766 + 05.176 13:59:46.867

 Po. 18 - # 78 CORTI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:49.071 + 03.349 13:45:11.578

2 2:46.057 + 00.335 13:47:57.635

3 2:45.722 --------- 13:50:43.357

4 2:46.737 + 01.015 13:53:30.094

5 3:43.675 + 57.953 13:57:13.769

6 2:54.496 + 08.774 14:00:08.265

Fastest lap: 2:18.842 
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Maggiora 07 04 24 Epoca - Gara 1 A B C D1

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 19 - # 61 GATTI F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:00.391 + 05.788 13:45:22.898

2 2:54.603 --------- 13:48:17.501

3 2:57.895 + 03.292 13:51:15.396

4 3:09.008 + 14.405 13:54:24.404

5 3:10.209 + 15.606 13:57:34.613

6 3:06.690 + 12.087 14:00:41.303

Fastest lap: 2:18.842 
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